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Direction
目黒 Meguro — 赤羽岩淵 Akabane-Iwabuchi

19 stops

Open route schedule

目黒 Meguro

白金台 Shirokanedai

白金高輪 Shirokane-takanawa

麻布十番 Azabu-juban

六本木一丁目 Roppongi-itchome

溜池山王 Tameike-sanno

永田町 Nagatacho

四ツ谷 Yotsuya

市ケ谷 Ichigaya

飯田橋 Iidabashi

後楽園 Korakuen

東大前 Todaimae

本駒込 Hon-komagome

駒込 Komagome

西ケ原 Nishigahara

王子 Oji

王子神谷 Oji-kamiya

志茂 Shimo

赤羽岩淵 Akabane-Iwabuchi

Route schedule
目黒 Meguro — 赤羽岩淵 Akabane-Iwabuchi

Monday 05:09-23:59

Tuesday 05:09-23:59

Wednesday 05:09-23:59

Thursday 05:09-23:59

Friday 05:09-23:59

Saturday 05:09-23:59

Sunday 05:09-23:59

Route info

Direction: 目黒 Meguro

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 40 min
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Direction
赤羽岩淵 Akabane-Iwabuchi — 目黒 Meguro

19 stops

Open route schedule

赤羽岩淵 Akabane-Iwabuchi

志茂 Shimo

王子神谷 Oji-kamiya

王子 Oji

西ケ原 Nishigahara

駒込 Komagome

本駒込 Hon-komagome

東大前 Todaimae

後楽園 Korakuen

飯田橋 Iidabashi

市ケ谷 Ichigaya

四ツ谷 Yotsuya

永田町 Nagatacho

溜池山王 Tameike-sanno

六本木一丁目 Roppongi-itchome

麻布十番 Azabu-juban

白金高輪 Shirokane-takanawa

白金台 Shirokanedai

目黒 Meguro

Route schedule
赤羽岩淵 Akabane-Iwabuchi — 目黒 Meguro

Monday 05:03-00:26
+1

Tuesday 05:03-00:26
+1

Wednesday 05:03-00:26
+1

Thursday 05:03-00:26
+1

Friday 05:03-00:26
+1

Saturday 05:03-00:16
+1

Sunday 05:03-00:16
+1

Route info

Direction: 赤羽岩淵 Akabane-Iwabuchi

Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

N Metro time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Tokyo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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